FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT DEL GHIACCIO

FEDERAZIONE
SPORTIVA NAZIONALE
RICONOSCIUTA

DAL CONI

Campionato Nazionale Maschile
Anno Sportivo 2015-2016
Serie B - Quarti di finale

1° Turno mer 09-03

mer 09-03
mer 09-03

mer 09-03

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:45

Raiffeisen Arena Caldaro - Caldaro SV Kaltern Caldaro rothoblaas
sulla strada del vino (BZ) - 5710
Caldaro sulla strada del vino (BZ)
Wirth Arena - Egna (BZ) - 5711
Egna (BZ)

Meranarena - Merano (BZ) - 5712
Merano (Bz)

Palaghiaccio di Ora - Ora (BZ) - 5713 ASC Auer Ora
Ora (B2)

HC Neumarkt Riwega

HC Merano Pircher

Hockey Pergine U16

Milano Rossoblu
Valdifiemme HC

HC Eppan Appiano ANet

2° Turno ven 11-03

'ven 11-03

'ven 11-03

ven 11-03

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

Palaghiaccio di Pergine - Pergine
Valsugana (TN) - 5714

Pergine Valsugana (TN)
Palagora - Milano (MI) - 5715
Milano (MI)

Stadio del Ghiaccio di Cavalese -
Cavalese (TN) - 5716

Cavalese (TN)

Stadio Appiano - Appiano sulla
strada del vino (BZ) - 5717
Appiano sulla strada del vino (BZ)

Hockey Pergine U16

Milano Rossoblu

Valdifiemme HC

HC Eppan Appiano ANet

SV Kaltern Caldaro rothoblaas

HC Neumarkt Riwega

HC Merano Pircher

ASC Auer Ora

3°Turno dom 13-03
dom 13-03

dom 13-03

dom 13-03

14:00

18:00

18:30

18:30

Wirth Arena - Egna (BZ) - 5721
Egna (BZ)

Meranarena - Merano (BZ) - 5720
Merano (BZ)

Raiffeisen Arena Caldaro - Caldaro
sulla strada del vino (BZ) - 5718
Caldaro sulla strada del vino (BZ)
Wiirth Arena - Egna (BZ) - 5719
Egna (Bz)

ASC Auer Ora
HC Merano Pircher

SV Kaltern Caldaro rothoblaas

HC Neumarkt Riwega

HC Eppan Appiano ANet
Valdifiemme HC

Hockey Pergine U16

Milano Rossoblu

4° Turno mer 16-03

mer 16-03

20:30

20:30

Palaghiaccio di Pergine - Pergine
Valsugana (TN) - 5722

Pergine Valsugana (TN)

Stadio del Ghiaccio di Cavalese -
Cavalese (TN) - 5724

Cavalese (TN)

Hockey Pergine U16

Valdifiemme HC

SV Kaltern Caldaro rothoblaas

HC Merano Pircher
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